
Home team will be in the 1st base dugout and Visitors in the 3rd base dugout

April Games Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Visitor Home Visitor Home Visitor Home

Monday, April 4, 2022

6:00 PM Permobil Mortgage Inv SEI Hometown Team PeeWee Age Division

7:30 PM Bulow Straight Shot Smile Solutions Adam Wright 6U Age Division

8U Age Dvision

Thursday, April 7, 2022 10U Age Division

6:00 PM Motgage Inv Mucho Music Hometown Team J Davidson Build 14U Age Division

7:30 PM Adam Wright Bulow Straight Shot Cedar City RV

Monday, April 11, 2022

6:00 PM Mucho Music Mortgage Inv J Davidson Build SEI

7:30 PM Cedar City RV Adam Wright Bulow Smile Solutions

Thursday, April 14, 2022

6:00 PM Muco Music Permobil Hometown Team SEI

7:30 PM Smile Solutions Cedar City RV Adam Wright Straight Shot

Monday, April 18, 2022

6:00 PM Motgage Inv Permobil J Davidson Build Hometown Team

7:30 PM Straight Shot Smile Solutions Cedar City RV Bulow

Thursday, April 21, 2022

6:00 PM Permobil Mucho Music SEI J Davidson Build

7:30 PM Straight Shot Bulow Homes by Huber Journey's

2022 Spring Schedule
 RAIN-OUTS WILL BE MADE UP ON FIRST AVAILABLE DATE INCLUDING TUESDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY



Monday, April 25, 2022

6:00 PM Permobil Mortagge Inv Journey's Wilson Bank

7:30 PM Bulow Adam Wright Homes by Huber Relentless

Thursday, April 28, 2022

6:00 PM Mortgage Inv Mucho Music Wilson Bank PJ HVAC

7:30 PM Adam Wright Smile Solutions Relentless Journey's

May Games Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Monday, May 2, 2022

6:00 PM J Davidson Build SEI Ligon Bobo Dick's Wilson Bank Homes by Huber

7:30 PM Adam Wriht Cedar City RV Lyons Pump Leb Monument PJ HVAC Relentless

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

6:00 PM Mucho Music Permobil J Davidson Build Hometown Team

7:30 PM Smile Solutions Bulow Cedar City RV Straight Shot

Thursday, May 5, 2022

6:00 PM SEI Hometown Team Leb Monument Ligon Bobo Relentless  Wilson Bank

7:30 PM Straight Shot Adam Wright Dick's Lyons Pump PJ HVAC Homes by Huber

Monday, May 9, 2022

6:00 PM Ligon Bobo Lyons Pump Journey's PJ HVAC

7:30 PM Straight Shot Smile Solutions Leb Monument Dick's Relentless Homes by Huber

Thursday, May 12, 2022

6:00 PM Hometown Team J Davidson Build Leb Monument Lyons Pump Wilson Bank Journey's

7:30 PM Bulow Cedar City RV Dick's Ligon Bobo Homes by Huber PJ HVAC



Saturday, May 14, 2022

9:00 AM Permobil Mucho Music SEI J Davidson Build Smile Solutions Straight Shot

10:30 AM Journey's Homes by Huber Relentless PJ HVAC Ligon Bobo Leb Monument

12:00 PM Mucho Music Mortgage inv Hometown Team SEI Adam Wright Bulow

1:30 PM Wilson Bank Relentless Cedar City RV Smile Solutions Lyons Pump Dick's

3:00 PM Mortgage Inv Permobil J Davidson Build Hometown Team Bulow Sraight Shot

4:30 PM Homes by Huber Wilson Bank PJ HVAC Journey's Cedar City RV Adam Wright

6:00 PM Lyons Pump Ligon Bobo Dick's Leb Monument

Monday, May 16, 2022

6:00 PM J Davidson Build SEI Lyons Pump Leb Monument Journey's PJ HVAC

7:30 PM Cedar City RV Bulow Ligon Bobo Dick's Relentless Wilson Bank

Thursday, May 19, 2022

6:00 PM SEI Hometown Team Leb Monument Ligon Bobo Homes by Huber Relentless

7:30 PM Smile Solutions Adam Wright Dick's Lyons Pump Journey's Wilson Bank

Monday, May 23, 2022

6:00 PM Hometown Team J Davidson Build Ligon Bobo Lyons Pump PJ HVAC Wilson Bank

7:30 PM Adam Wright Straight Shot Leb Monument Dick's Relentless Journey's

Thursday, May 26, 2022

6:00 PM SEI J Davidson Build Leb Monument Lyons Pump Journey's Relentless

7:30 PM Smile Solutions Cedar City RV Dick's Ligon Bobo PJ HVAC Homes by Huber

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

6:00 PM Hometown Team SEI Ligon Bobo Leb Monument Wilson Bank Homes by Huber

7:30 PM Straight Shot Cedar City RV Lyons Pump Dick's PJ HVAC Relentless



June Games Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Thursday, June 2, 2022

6:00 PM 6U Round 1 6U Round 1 Lyons Pump Ligon Bobo Wilson Bank PJ HVAC

7:30 PM Bulow Smile Solutions Dick's Leb Monument Homes by Huber Journeey's

Monday, June 6, 2022

6:00 PM 6U Championship Game 10U Round 1 10U Round 1

7:30 PM 8U Round 1 8U Round 1 14U Round 1 14U Round 1

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

6:00 PM 8U Round 2 8U Round 2 10U Round 2 10U Round 2

7:30 PM 8U Round 2 8U Round 2 10U Round 2 10U Round 2

Friday, June 10, 2022

6:00 PM 8U Championship Game 14U Championship Game 10U Championship Game

7:30 PM

Monday, June 14, 2021

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Thursday, June 17, 2021

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

CLOSING CEREMONIES


